PT3163
ATSC 3.0
OEM Modulator
The PT3163 ATSC 3.0 OEM ProTelevision Technologies’ Software defined modulator,
provides maximum integration flexibility for transmitter manufacturers.
The remarkable performance and robustness of the PT3163, makes it the perfect
choice for your VHF and UHF ATSC 3.0 transmitters.
	 Future proof technology based on a

Safety 	 Compliant to EN60950-1
RoHs 	 Compliant with directive 2011/65/EU
Ordering codes:
OEM Modulator
PT3163 	 ATSC 3.0 OEM modulator board
Options, software
PT3754 	 Adaptive digital Pre-corrector
PT3756 	 OPTIPOWER®:
	 Enhanced precorrection and adaptive PAPR clipper
PT3770/00 	 Automatic Level Control
PT3730/00 	 Layered Division Multiplexing (LDM)
PT3786 	 Scheduler Mode
PT3787 ATSC 	 3.0 Seamless Switching (STL)
Options, hardware
PT3711 	 GNSS module (GPS and GLONASS support)
PT3710/10	 Medium Precision Oscillator OCVCXO 0.25 ppm
PT3710/20	 High Precision Oscillator OCVCXO 0.01 ppm
[3163ver1] Data subject to alteration without notice.
Copyright © 2016 ProTelevision Technologies
Printed in Denmark
ProTelevision Technologies A/S  |  Valhøjs Allé 176, 1st floor  |  DK-2160 Rødovre, Denmark